Duatlon - Chaluparsky kolobeh 2024 - vysledky

Pohlavi: Zena

Poradi

© 00 N O 0 A~ W N

=
o

DNF

DNS

Cislo

57

w
(]

58

37
63
69
55
60
18
64
21

Strdnkalz1

Krestni jméno
Linda
Monika
Nadezda
Romana
Lucie
Tereza
Lucie
Jana
lvana
Eva
Barbora

Magda

Prijmeni
Swarzova
Taldbova
Polakova
Honsova
Labudikova
Strnadova
KFizkova
Opalkova
Pilna

Seko
Udvarosova

Novakova

Rok narozeni

1992
1989
1978
1987
1991
1994
1982
1989
1985
1986
2008
1982

Koloshop

VHT Po&atky

IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho

BAK Bechyné

CT SaunaBar Horni Cerekev

22:03,16017)
24:09,04(36)
26:11,15044)
22:27,25(20)
27:00,59148)
28:40,27(53)
26:38,82145)
30:14,43(8)
26:48,5946)
28:40,84(54)

24:38,40637)

1.béh tempo (min/km)

4:36
5:02
5:27
4:41
5:38
5:58
5:33
6:18
5:35
5:59

5:08

01:01,53@®)

01:19,89(26)
01:23,44(29)
01:57,21(49)
01:29,1963)
02:23,80(55)
01:26,60(33)
01:39,81(41)
03:10,94(61)
01:15,1022

43:11,42(62)

40:51,76(37)
40:03,88(36)
42:43,6141)
44:30,1745)
44:43,38(46)
45:26,52(49)
43:28,0642)
45:03,5548)
48:17,81(57)
50:00,90(60)

01:10:28,19(62)

1.MTB rychlost (km/h)
20,56
20,97
19,66
18,88
18,78
18,49
19,32
18,64
17,39
16,79

11,92

42:05,3567)
40:50,2164
38:34,96(27)
45:52,86(41)
45:35,7240)
46:42,4143)
50:17,55(53)
46:30,89142)
47:41,1849)
52:06,26(55)

(62)

2.MTB rychlost (km/h)
19,96
20,57
21,77
18,31
18,42
17,98
16,70
18,06
17,62

16,12

54,84(12)
01:04,04(18)
01:18,8740)
01:37,29(49)
01:32,32046)
01:48,6652
01:33,49(47)
01:42,05(50)
02:00,59(54

50,77@)

(62)

08:46,06(19)
09:08,89(25)
10:21,3169)
09:01,99(23)
11:56,46148)
11:34,0246)
13:21,31(56)
11:52,92147)
10:17,32(34)
11:11,69¢41)

(62)

2.béh tempo (min/km)
4:23
4:34
5:11
4:31
5:58
5:47
6:41
5:56
5:09
5:36

Celkovy cas
01:55:42,69
01:56:35,95
02:00:33,33
02:05:26,77
02:12:17,67
02:16:35,67
02:16:45,84
02:17:03,64
02:18:16,43
02:24:05,57

Ztrata
32:53,91
33:47,17
37:44,55
42:37,99
49:28,89
53:46,89
53:57,06
54:14,86
55:27,65

01:01:16,79

Celkové poradi

32
33
37
39
41
43
44
46
48
53
DNF

DNS
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